DRINK MENU

ASAHI SUPER DRY 330 ml
KIRIN ICHIBANSHIBORI 330 ml
SAPPORO PREMIUM 330 ml
ORION BEER 500 ml
SAPPORO SILVER CAN 650 ml
DRAFT BEER

THE PREMIUM MALT'S SUNTORY

HIGH BALL

High Ball with SODA
High Ball with COKE
High Ball with GINGER

- FRUITS SAKE

MANGO
YUZU
MANDARIN

COCKTAILS

LEMON LIME BITTERS

Lemon & Lime syrup with bitters
SAMURAI

Premium Sake with Lime Juice

MOCKTAIL

BANANA CALPICO
Banana syrup with calpico
KIWI LEMONADE

Kiwi syrup with lemon & soda
LYCHEE SODA

Lychee syrup with lemonade

$
S

$

4

W

9.80
9.80
9.80
12.80
16.80

12.00

11.80
12.80
12.80

10.80
10.80
10.80

8.80

12.80

10.80

10.80

10.80

PLUM WINE

GLASS
NAKANO UMESHU S 9.80

NAKANO YUZU UMESHU $ 9.80
Add SODA ($ 2)

WHITE WINE

Pencarrow $ 12.00
Sauvignon Blanc Martinborough, NZ
Tyrrel's Hunter Vally S 9.00

Semillion Hunter Vally, NSW
Mr. Riggs Watervale
Riesling Clare Vallay, SA

BOTTLE
S 64.00
S 68.00

BOTILE
$ 55.00

S 43.00

$ 1200 $ 55.00

Mount Fishtail S 9.00 S 42.00
Pinot Gris Marlbough, NZ
Logan $ 13.00 S 59.00

Chardonnay Orange, NSW

hi e
e s

RED WINE

BOTILF

Quartier - S 60.00
Pinot Noir Mornington Penisula, VIC

Tyrrel's Hunter Valley S 9.00 S 43.00

Shiraz Hunter Valley, NSW




DRINK MENU
SOFT DRINK

COKE NO SUGAR

$4.00
R $4.00
ERLRPIE WERATER «oincamnnania iz - $4.50
BERITHINE - e R e $4.50
GINGER ALE ................ $5.50

SPARKLING WATER - SMALL ..., $5.50
SPARKLING WATER - LARGE  ........oovvevvveverrnennn $7.00

Cold Green Tea

$4.00

Cold Olong Tea $4.00

Premium Green Tea NRENITRERR- N AU ¢ |

Roasted Rice Tea - GENMAI ......... $4.00

HOT or COLD
90 ml 180 ml 300 mi

Dassai 45 $ 12.80 $ 19.80 $ 34.80
The Balance aromas and mild sweetness
envelop the sense making Dassai enjoyable
on its own or with a meal od our fresh sea foods
Tamano Hikari $ 9.80 $ 18.80 $ 29.80
Delicate and elegant sweetness and aroma touch -
your tougue to nose. Using Bizen Omachi Rice “
which has more defined flavour elements.
Hakkaisan $ 14.80 S 28.80 =

Light yet acidic and bitter taste makes complex note
Matches vinegared food and even rich steaks
This sake give us next level of quality & craftmanship



