

DRINK MENU

BEER

ASAHI SUPER DRY	330 ml	\$ 9.80
KIRIN ICHIBANSHIBORI	330 ml	\$ 9.80
SAPPORO PREMIUM	330 ml	\$ 9.80
ORION BEER	500 ml	\$ 12.80
SAPPORO SILVER CAN	650 ml	\$ 16.80

DRAFT BEER

THE PREMIUM MALT'S SUNTORY	\$ 12.00
----------------------------	----------

HIGH BALL

High Ball with SODA	\$ 11.80
High Ball with COKE	\$ 12.80
High Ball with GINGER	\$ 12.80

FRUITS SAKE

MANGO	\$ 10.80
YUZU	\$ 10.80
MANDARIN	\$ 10.80

COCKTAILS

LEMON LIME BITTERS	\$ 8.80
Lemon & Lime syrup with bitters	
SAMURAI	\$ 12.80
Premium Sake with Lime Juice	

MOCKTAIL

BANANA CALPICO	\$ 10.80
Banana syrup with calpico	
KIWI LEMONADE	\$ 10.80
Kiwi syrup with lemon & soda	
LYCHEE SODA	\$ 10.80
Lychee syrup with lemonade	

PLUM WINE

	GLASS	BOTTLE
NAKANO UMESHU	\$ 9.80	\$ 64.00
NAKANO YUZU UMESHU	\$ 9.80	\$ 68.00
Add SODA (\$ 2)		

WHITE WINE

	GLASS	BOTTLE
Pencarrow	\$ 12.00	\$ 55.00
Sauvignon Blanc Martinborough, NZ		
Tyrrel's Hunter Vally	\$ 9.00	\$ 43.00
Semillion Hunter Vally, NSW		
Mr. Riggs Watervale	\$ 12.00	\$ 55.00
Riesling Clare Vallay, SA		
Mount Fishtail	\$ 9.00	\$ 42.00
Pinot Gris Marlborough, NZ		
Logan	\$ 13.00	\$ 59.00
Chardonnay Orange, NSW		
Felicette	\$ 13.00	\$ 59.00
Grenache Blanc Languedoc, South West, France		

RED WINE

	GLASS	BOTTLE
Quartier	-	\$ 60.00
Pinot Noir Mornington Peninsula, VIC		
Tyrrel's Hunter Valley	\$ 9.00	\$ 43.00
Shiraz Hunter Valley, NSW		



DRINK MENU

SOFT DRINK

COKE	\$ 4.00
COKE NO SUGAR	\$ 4.00
SPRITE	\$ 4.00
CALPIS WATER	\$ 4.50
RAMUNE	\$ 4.50
GINGER ALE	\$ 5.50
SPARKLING WATER - SMALL	\$ 5.50
SPARKLING WATER - LARGE	\$ 7.00
Cold Green Tea	\$ 4.00
Cold Olong Tea	\$ 4.00

Hot Tea

Premium Green Tea	\$ 4.00
Roasted Rice Tea - GENMAI	\$ 4.00

S A K E

	<u>HOT or COLD</u>		
	<u>90 ml</u>	<u>180 ml</u>	<u>300 ml</u>
Dassai 45	\$ 12.80	\$ 19.80	\$ 34.80
The Balance aromas and mild sweetness envelop the sense making Dassai enjoyable on its own or with a meal of our fresh sea foods			
Tamano Hikari	\$ 9.80	\$ 18.80	\$ 29.80
Delicate and elegant sweetness and aroma touch your tongue to nose. Using Bizen Omachi Rice which has more defined flavour elements.			
Hakkaisan	\$ 14.80	\$ 28.80	-
Light yet acidic and bitter taste makes complex note Matches vinegared food and even rich steaks This sake give us next level of quality & craftsmanship			